Tablet Press

GZP
o 265
o 370
GZPD 560
GZPS 720

GZPT 1060

High
Pressure,
High
Accuracy
and High
Speed!
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PLC control with auto protective features
Intuitive touch screen operation
Force-feed device controls the flow of
powder and insures feeding accuracy
Central auto lubrication system

Main & pre-press stations

Auto compensation for powder changes
HMI display monitors each individual
punch pressure

Auto segregation of defective tablets
Force-feed system prevents segregation of
disparate granule sizes

Designed for easy disassembly and
cleaning

370mm @ turret GZP-26 GZP-32 GZP-40
Number of Stations 26 32 40
Tooling Size D B BB
Output (Tablets/hr.) 34,000-171,000 42,000-211,000 52,000-264,000
RPM 22-110 22-110 22-110

Main Pressure
Pre Pressure
Max Tablet Diameter
Max Length of Irregular Tablet
Diameter of Die
Max Filling Depth
Diameter of Punch
Length of Punch
Turret Diameter
Main Motor Power
Net Weight

Dimensions
(LxW x H)

100 KN (11 tons)
16 KN (1.8 tons)

100 KN (11 tons)
16 KN (1.8 tons)

100 KN (11 tons)
16 KN (1.8 tons)

@25mm @16mm @13mm
25mm 19mm 16mm
@38.1mm @30.16mm @24mm
20mm 20mm 16mm

@25.35mm @19mm @19mm
133.6mm 133.6mm 133.6mm
370mm 370mm 370mm
7.5 kW(10HP) 7.5 kW(10HP) 7.5 KW(10HP)
1,600 kg 1,600 kg 1,600 kg
(3,527 Ibs.) (3,527 Ibs.) (3,527 Ibs.)
820x 1,100 x 1,750mm 820 x 1,100 x 1,750mm 820 x 1,100 x 1,750mm
327x 437x 697 327x 437x 697 327x 43”x 69”
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265mm @ turret GZP-16 GZP-23 GZP-30
Number of Stations 16 23 30
Tooling Size D B BB
Output (Tablets/hr.) 21,000-105,000 30,000-151,000 39,000-198,000
RPM 22-110 22-110 22-110

Main Pressure

Pre Pressure

Max Tablet Diameter
Max Length of Irregular Tablet
Diameter of Die

Max Filling Depth
Diameter of Punch
Length of Punch
Turret Diameter
Main Motor Power
Net Weight

Dimensions
(LxW xH)

100 KN (11 tons)
14 KN (1.5 tons)
@25mm
25mm
@38.1mm
20mm
@25.35mm
133.6mm
265mm
5.5 kW(7.5HP)

1,200 kg
(2,645 Ibs.)
700 x 1,000 x 1,750mm
287X 39”x69”

100 KN (11 tons)
14 KN (1.5 tons)
@16mm
19mm
@30.16mm
20mm
@19mm
133.6mm
265mm
5.5 kW(7.5HP)

1,200 kg
(2,645 Ibs.)

700 x 1,000 x 1,750mm

287x 397x69”

100 KN (11 tons)
14 KN (1.5 tons)
@13mm
16mm
@24mm
16mm
@19mm
133.6mm
265mm
5.5 kW(7.5HP)

1,200 kg
(2,645 Ibs.)
700 x 1,000 x 1,750mm
287X 39”x69”

Right Stuff Equipment
1605 E. 69th Ave.
Denver, CO 80229

www.drpharm-usa.com




o Meets cGMP requirements

e Capable of pressing

O
O
O
@)
@)

e Same size main press and pre-press
rollers

e 10” touch screen w/automatic
controls (no hand wheels)

e Stand-alone control cabinet

e 3 Impeller feeding system

Two Layer Tablets
Annular Tablets
Round Tablets
Engraved Tablets
Irregular Tablets

o Upper impeller fluidizes
- powder
o Two lower impellers are used
to fill and dose

720 mm @ turret GZPS-51 GZPS-65 GZPS-83 GZPS-89 GZPS-101
Tooling D B BB BBS HLS14
Number of Stations 51 65 83 89 101
Output Range (Tablets/hr.) 47k-470k 62.4k-624k 70k-700k 79.6k-796k 96.6k-969k
Rotation Speed Range 8-80 rpm 8-80 rpm 8-80 rpm 8-80 rpm 8-80 rpm
Main Pressure 100KN 100KN 100KN 100KN 100KN
Pre Pressure 100KN 100KN 100KN 100KN 100KN
Max Tablet Diameter @ 25mm @16mm @13mm @13mm @13mm
Max Length of Irregular 25mm 19mm 16mm 16mm 16mm
Tablets
Diameter of Die @38.1mm @30.16mm @24mm @24mm @24mm
Max. Filling Depth 20mm 18mm 18mm 18mm 18mm
Main Motor Power 11kW (14.75 hp.) 11kW (14.75 hp.) 11kW (14.75 hp.) 11kW (14.75 hp.) 11kW (14.75 hp.)
Diameter of Punch 25.35mm 19mm 19mm 19mm 19mm
Weight 5,500kg 5,500kg 5,500kg 5,500kg 5,500kg

(12,125 Ibs.) (12,125 Ibs.) (12,125 Ibs.) (12,125 Ibs.) (12,125 Ibs.)
Dimensions 1,300x1,300%2,000mm 1,300x1,300x2,000mm 1,300x1,300%2,000mm 1,300x1,300%2,000mm 1,300x1,300x2,000mm
(L x W x H) 517 x 517 x 79” 51" x 517 x 79" 517 x 517 x 7977 517 x 517 x 79” 517 x 517 x 79”
Dimension of 890 x 510 x 1,200 mm 890 x 510 x 1,200 mm 890 x 510 x 1,200 mm 890 x 510 x 1,200 mm 890 x 510 x 1,200 mm
Control Cabinet 357 x20”x 47" 357 x 20”7 x 47 357 x 20”7 x 477 357 x 20”7 x 477 357 x20”x 477
(LxWxH)
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A

3-Roller technology provides a
new solution for pressing two
layer tablets

All 3 rollers capable of pressing
100KN of pressure
Interchangeable turret

Vertical powder feeding and
large diameter hopper

Precise, servo controlled press
rollers

Stand-alone control cabinet
Electronic records and electronic

signatures

560 mm @ turret GZPD-41 GZPD-51 GZPD-61 GZPD-79

Number of Stations 41 51 61 79

Tooling D B BB HLS14

Output Range (Tablets/hr.) 22k-221k 27.5k-275k 33k-330k 42.6k-426k

Rotation Speed Range 9-90 RPM 9-90 RPM 9-90 RPM 9-90 RPM

1% Station Pressure 100KN 100KN 100KN 25KN

2" Station Pressure 100KN 100KN 100KN 25KN

3rcl Station Pressure 100KN 100KN 100KN 25KN

Max Tablet Diameter @25mm @16mm @13mm @10mm

Max Length of Irregular Tablets 25mm 19mm 16mm 11mm

Max Filling Depth/First Layer 20mm 18mm 18mm 18mm

Max Filling Depth/Second Layer 6-8mm 6-8mm 6-8mm 6-8mm

Max. Tablet Thickness 12mm 12mm 12mm 12mm

Weight 4,000 KG 4,000 KG 4,000 KG 4,000 KG

(8,820 Ibs.) (8,820 Ibs.) (8,820 Ibs.) (8,820 Ibs.)

Dimensions mm 1,180 x 1,180 x 2,035 1,180 x 1,180 x 2,03& 1,180 x 1,180 x 2,035 1,180 x 1,180 x 2,035

(|_ X W X H) 46” x 46” x 80” 46” x 46” x 80 46” x 46” x 80” 46” x 46” x 80

Dimension of Control Cabinet 890 x 510 x 1,200 mm 890 x 510 x 1200 mrr 890 x 510 x 1200 mm 890 x 510 x 1200 mm
357 x20”x47” 357 x20”x 477 357 x20”x47” 357 x20” x 477

(LxW x H)
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Large scale machine

Capable of 1, 2 and 3 layer tablets
Punch force over limit alarm
Pre-pressure and main pressure
rollers capable of 100kN of pressure
No hand wheel control

Stand-alone control cabinet

e Overweight and underweight tablet

rejection

1060mm O turret GZPT-76 GZPT-95 GZPT-113 GZPT-122
Number of stations 76 95 113 122
Tooling D B BB BBS
Max Tablet Output/hr. 697,000 872,000 1,037,000 1,500,000
Rotation Speed Range 5-51 5-51 5-51 6.8-68
Main Pressure 100KN 100KN 100KN 100KN
Pre-Pressure 100KN 100KN 100KN 100KN
Max Tablet Diameter 25mm 16mm 13mm 11mm
Max Length of Irregular 25mm 19mm 16mm 13mm
Tablets
Max Filling Depth 20mm 20mm 16mm 16mm
Max Tablet Thickness 10mm 10mm 8mm 8mm
Diameter of Punch 25.23mm 19mm 19mm 19mm
Main Motor Power 18.5 kW 18.5 kW 18.5 kW 18.5 kW

(24.8hp) (24.8hp) (24.8hp) (24.8hp)
Weight 8,000 KG 8,000 KG 8,000 KG 8,000 KG

(17,637 Ibs.) (17,637 Ibs.) (17,637 Ibs.) (17,637 Ibs.)
Dimensions mm 1,720 x 1,720 x 2,182 1,720 x 1,720 x 2,182 1,720 x 1,720 x 2,182 1,720 x 1,720 x 2,182
68” x 68” x 86” 68” x 68”7 x 86” 68” x 68”7 x 86” 68” x 68”7 x 86”
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Dr. Pharm USA

Dimension

Speed up to (tablets/min)
Net Weight

Filling Quantities Per
Bottle
Tablet Specifications

Number of Channels
Bottle Size

Hopper Cubage
Compressed Air Required

Electrical requirements
Conveyor Length
Number of Vibrators

1,160 x 1,710 x 1,800 mm

457 x 677 x 717
0-6000

700 kg (1,543 Ibs.)
8-9,999

Thickness 3-10mm
Diameter 3-15mm
Length 3-25 mm
2X8

Diameter 30-75
Height 40-250mm

2x20L
0.5 Mpa

220vac/1ph/60hz
2,400 (95”)
6

16 counting channels

6-step electromagnetic vibrator
Infrared dynamic scan technology
Incorrect count, bottle rejection
Easy to disassemble and clean
304 Stainless Steel construction

/

GLP 800 Bottle

Unscrambler

LP 700A Bottle Unscrambler
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Providing Equipment Sales, Service and Engineering Support
for the Food, Beverage, Supplement and Pharmaceutical Industries
Denver CO

(866)778-7826
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